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Description

199905030001
84091

05/03/1999
01:40:36

RUSK JANNA Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

199710160003
37001

199905040001
86441

05/04/1999
03:17:24

WEIS DIANE
SNOW

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199701290000
29951

199905120001
99481

05/12/1999
09:18:53

REYNOLDS
JAMES C

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

199905120001
99691

05/12/1999
10:10:33

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVELADY,
WILLIAM E

199905120001
99721

05/12/1999
10:10:35

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DARDEN,
WILLIAM H JR

199905050001
88231

05/05/1999
12:37:34

STUBBS
GENE T

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199905130002
01781

05/13/1999
09:15:08

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON, A T

199905060001
89291

05/06/1999
09:39:24

ROLLAN RAY Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199905130002
03241

05/13/1999
01:07:40

SMALL LOANS
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
DOROTHY

199905140002
03801

05/14/1999
09:31:05

SPANGLER
LYNDA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALAGASCO 199904050001
41961

199905140002
05071

05/14/1999
01:00:27

WOOD
BRENDA H

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GULF COAST
BANK

199905170002
06271

05/17/1999
10:03:59

SHOEMAKER
TIMOTHY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199905180002
09481

05/18/1999
02:00:19

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOGUE,
TAMMY G

199502240000
48501

199905180002
09581

05/18/1999
03:06:17

WILSON
TIMOTHY E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199905180002
09701

05/18/1999
03:31:53

SAPP WILLIAM
H

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199308030002
28781

199905180002
09711

05/18/1999
03:31:54

SEALES
THOMAS
GARRETT

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199305190001
44221

199905180002
09761

05/18/1999
03:31:58

YOUNGBLOO
D SAMUEL S

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199603180000
87331

199905270002
23551

05/27/1999
01:14:09

SNOW NANCY Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199905270002
23981

05/27/1999
03:29:48

REDDELL
NANCY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY



199905190002
11161

05/19/1999
01:20:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEENE,
CHARLES M
JR

199905200002
11551

05/20/1999
09:44:10

WORTHEY
JERRY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199905200002
11611

05/20/1999
09:44:16

RYANS
TAMMY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199905200002
12141

05/20/1999
10:59:40

WHITCOMB
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

199807100002
61501

199905280002
25221

05/28/1999
10:43:25

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACOBS,
JANICE M

199906010002
26361

06/01/1999
09:21:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAMEY, LINDA
C

199905210002
14051

05/21/1999
10:23:31

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PELHAM CITY
OF

199905240002
15861

05/24/1999
10:24:09

SMITH TERRY Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

199905250002
17691

05/25/1999
08:50:27

STARNES
PAUL

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEERE &
COMPANY

199604260001
35801

199905250002
18851

05/25/1999
01:02:05

SCOTT
WILLIAM E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

KUBOTA
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

199905250002
19271

05/25/1999
02:09:09

TADLOCK
AMY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONSCRE
DIT FINANCE


