Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199905030001 84091	05/03/1999 01:40:36	RUSK JANNA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC					199710160003 37001	Description
199905040001 86441	05/04/1999 03:17:24	WEIS DIANE SNOW	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					199701290000 29951	
199905120001 99481	05/12/1999 09:18:53	REYNOLDS JAMES C	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP						
199905120001 99691	05/12/1999 10:10:33	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVELADY, WILLIAM E						
199905120001 99721	05/12/1999 10:10:35	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DARDEN, WILLIAM H JR						
199905050001 88231	05/05/1999 12:37:34	STUBBS GENE T	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199905130002 01781	05/13/1999 09:15:08	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, A T						
199905060001 89291	05/06/1999 09:39:24	ROLLAN RAY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199905130002 03241	05/13/1999 01:07:40	SMALL LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, DOROTHY						
199905140002 03801	05/14/1999 09:31:05	SPANGLER LYNDA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALAGASCO					199904050001 41961	
199905140002 05071	05/14/1999 01:00:27	WOOD BRENDA H	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GULF COAST BANK						
199905170002 06271	05/17/1999 10:03:59	SHOEMAKER TIMOTHY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK						
199905180002 09481	05/18/1999 02:00:19	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOGUE, TAMMY G					199502240000 48501	
199905180002 09581	05/18/1999 03:06:17	WILSON TIMOTHY E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199905180002 09701	05/18/1999 03:31:53	SAPP WILLIAM H	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					199308030002 28781	
199905180002 09711	05/18/1999 03:31:54	SEALES THOMAS GARRETT	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					199305190001 44221	
199905180002 09761	05/18/1999 03:31:58	YOUNGBLOO D SAMUEL S	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					199603180000 87331	
199905270002 23551	05/27/1999 01:14:09	SNOW NANCY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES						
199905270002 23981	05/27/1999 03:29:48	REDDELL NANCY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						

199905190002 11161	05/19/1999 01:20:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEENE, CHARLES M JR				
	05/20/1999 09:44:10	WORTHEY JERRY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC				
199905200002 11611	05/20/1999 09:44:16	RYANS TAMMY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC				
199905200002 12141		WHITCOMB CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC				199807100002 61501	
199905280002 25221	05/28/1999 10:43:25	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACOBS, JANICE M				
199906010002 26361	06/01/1999 09:21:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAMEY, LINDA C				
199905210002 14051	05/21/1999 10:23:31	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PELHAM CITY OF				
199905240002 15861	05/24/1999 10:24:09	SMITH TERRY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC				
199905250002 17691	05/25/1999 08:50:27	STARNES PAUL	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEERE & COMPANY			199604260001 35801	
	05/25/1999 01:02:05	SCOTT WILLIAM E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	KUBOTA CREDIT CORPORATIO N				
199905250002 19271	05/25/1999 02:09:09	TADLOCK AMY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONSCRE DIT FINANCE				